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 Enhanced 

 Locations – When Service taxonomy terms are updated, they should be 
 reflected in Locations e�ective keywords . (CMS-4415) 

 Added  the  ability  for  the  service  taxonomy  terms  to  be  reflected  as  e�ective  keywords  in  locations. 
 Whenever  a  change  to  the  service  taxonomy  terms  is  made,  they  are  automatically  added  to  the 
 locations e�ective keywords. 

 Event Emails – Send test emails with event occurrence details . (CMS-4416) 

 Added  ‘Send  Test  Email’  button  to  Event  Templates  that  allows  the  admin  user  to  send  test  emails  and 
 the  data  populated  in  the  email  is  from  the  event  and  first  active  event  occurrence  of  the  event  except 
 for  registrant  information  which  is  mocked.  When  the  event  doesn't  have  any  active  occurrence,  the 
 occurrence data is also mocked. 

 ContentApps – Logo is updated . (CMS-4423) 

 Main page and menu logos are updated to new WebMd Logos. 
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 Fixed 

 Event Attachments - When uploading an attachment more than 50MB the 
 system hangs up and doesn't respond. (CMS-4377) 

 When uploading large attachments, the system hangs up without giving an error. It shows the following 
 error when uploading a file more than 50MB.. 

 Provider Specialties – Unable to add specialty to provider  (CMS-4427) 

 When there are more than 1000 specialties, the user is not able to add a speciality that is past the 1000 
 count.  This is fixed. 

 Provider Specialties - Specialties with a comma are outputting as separate list 
 items in search results  (CMS-4428) 

 When a speciality name contains a comma, they are being displayed as separate items in search results. 
 This is fixed for the following entities. 

 Providers 

 ●  Languages 
 ●  Clinical Interests 
 ●  Specialties 
 ●  Insurances 
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 Locations 

 ●  Services 
 ●  Insurances 
 ●  Location Types 

 Release Schedule 
 (All dates are tentative and subject to change.) 

 ●  Tuesday  January 31, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  February 28, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  March 28, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  April 25, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  May 30, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  June 27, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  July 25, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  August 22, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  September 19, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  October 17, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  November 14, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  December 12, 2023 
 ●  Tuesday  January 30, 2024 
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